EYEPIECE GRATICULES (RETICLES) STAGE MICROMETERS / GRATICULES (RETICLES)SS
ee
cc
ttiioo
nn
  11
aa
SS

Standard and Crossed Patterns
- S1, S2, S4, S8, S11, S12, S16, S22, S48
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G45 ASTM Grain sizing E19-46. 19mm 01A19067
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21067
Special 01ASP067
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G46 ASTM Grain sizing E19-46 Root 2. 19mm 01A19068
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21068
Special 01ASP068
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G54  ASTM 24 point circular grid. 19mm 01A19078
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21078
Special 01ASP078
Pattern Description Diameter Order Code
G55 ASTM 25 point. Square grid. 19mm 01A19079
Glass sandwich. 21mm 01A21079
Special 01ASP079
Pattern Description Order Code
S1 Micrometer scale 10mm in 0.1mm divisions. 02A00400
S2 Micrometer scale 5mm in 0.05mm divisions. 02A00401
S4 Micrometer scale 0.1inch in 0.001inch divisions. 02A00402